THE
HARLEY
CAFE

DRINKS & SWEETS

SAMPLE MENU

HOT DRINKS

Affogato With Jacks Gelato
Double Espresso

Americano

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Pot of Tea for One

Pot of Canton Herbal tea

Earl Grey / Organic Peppermint /
Green Tea / Red Berry & Hibiscus /
Organic Lemongrass & Ginger/
Chamomile

Decaffeinated coffees & teas
available.

COLD DRINKS

Glass of Milk

Mineral Water Still / Sparkling
Coca-Cola Regular/Diet
Elderflower Pressé

Ginger Beer

Lemonade

Starkeys Apple Juice

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

3.5
1.8
24
25
2.7
2.7

25

25
25
25
25
25
2.5

WELBECK ABBEY BREWERY - 500ml

Henrietta Golden Ale 4%
Harley Honey Ale 4.3%
Red Feather Auburn Ale 3.9%

Crafty Butcher 330ml pilsner 4.9%

WINE - 125ml SERVING

White Wine - Silga Verdejo 12.5%
Red Wine - Los Espinos Merlot 13%

Rose - Bella Modella 12%
Vaporetto Proseccol 11%

CAKES AND BAKES
Flapjack

Slice of Cake
Brownie

Cookie

Scone

Butter & Raspberry or Strawberry

Hedgerow Jam
+Cream

Teacake

Butter & Raspberry or Strawberry

Hedgerow Jam

4.5
4.5
4.5
3.5

3.2/13
3/12
3/12
3.5/14

3.5
3.5
1.5

0.6

3.50



