THE HARLEY CAFÉ

Green Tea / Red Berry & Hibiscus / Organic Lemongrass & Ginger/

Decaffeinated coffees & teas

Mineral Water Still / Sparkling

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

Coca-Cola Regular/Diet

Elderflower Pressé

Starkeys Apple Juice

Chamomile

available.

COLD DRINKS

Glass of Milk

Ginger Beer

Lemonade

DRINKS & SWEETS SAMPLE MENU

HOT DRINKS		WELBECK ABBEY BREWERY - 500ml	
Affogato With Jacks Gelato	3.5	Henrietta Golden Ale 4%	4.5
Double Espresso	1.8	Harley Honey Ale 4.3%	4.5
Americano	2.4	Red Feather Auburn Ale 3.9%	4.5
Flat White	2.5	Crafty Butcher 330ml Pilsner 4.9%	3.5
Cappuccino	2.7		
Latte	2.7	WINE – 125ml SERVING	
Mocha	3		
Hot Chocolate	3	White Wine - Silga Verdejo 12.5%	3.2/13
Pot of Tea for One	2	Red Wine – Los Espinos Merlot 13%	3/12
Pot of Canton Herbal tea	2.5	Rose – Bella Modella 12%	3/12
Earl Grey / Organic Peppermint /		Vaporetto Proseccol 11%	3.5/14

CAKES AND BAKES

Butter & Raspberry or Strawberry

Butter & Raspberry or Strawberry

Flapjack

Brownie

Cookie

Scone

+ Cream

Teacake

1

1

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

Slice of Cake

Hedgerow Jam

Hedgerow Jam

2

3.5

3.5

1.5

3

0.6

3.50